
Výsledková listina 
DUBNOVÁ OTOČKA 13.4.2019 - disciplína SP 30+30
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB St.č. M 1 M 2 CELKEM C O 1 O 2 O 3 CELKEM C M+O C

1 Smaženka František 1977 32737 SSK 0030 Nové Město na Moravě21 142 144 286 6 91 92 90 273 5 559 11
2 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 9 139 140 279 4 94 88 90 272 4 551 8
3 Horáček Lukáš 1989 34575 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 5 127 142 269 8 94 95 88 277 7 546 15
4 Král Evžen 1964 00981 SSK 0400 Polička 10 140 134 274 1 91 87 89 267 8 541 9
5 Lanc Jiří 1953 40154 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 12 137 135 272 3 91 90 87 268 2 540 5
6 Janda Martin 1977 39143 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 22 136 135 271 1 89 84 94 267 2 538 3
7 Jelínek Antonín 1951 40374 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 3 131 132 263 1 90 89 94 273 6 536 7
8 Kořínek Václav 1958 24870 SSK 0712 SOŠ Pardubice 18 134 137 271 4 85 92 86 263 2 534 6
9 Janda Štepán 1975 36498 SSK 0205 Mladá Boleslav 1 132 133 265 2 89 92 87 268 3 533 5
10 Široký Jan 1956 SSK 0039 Třešť 7 137 131 268 2 92 85 85 262 3 530 5
11 Hurt Jiří 1949 39008 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 11 131 122 253 1 83 90 92 265 3 518 4
12 Šidlák Miroslav 1956 34735 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 20 139 137 276 5 84 79 74 237 1 513 6
13 Major Jan 1945 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 17 128 128 256 4 81 90 83 254 1 510 5
14 Kříž Martin 1988 41628 SSK 0383 Batelov 4 132 126 258 1 74 88 84 246 3 504 4
15 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 126 132 258 1 78 67 88 233 1 491 2
16 Diewok Petr 1953 34931 SSK 0006 TMS Pardubice 23 128 123 251 0 71 83 85 239 1 490 1
17 Jun Rudolf 1947 04194 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 16 121 121 242 1 85 81 81 247 2 489 3
18 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 14 121 138 259 4 74 69 86 229 0 488 4
19 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 13 128 129 257 4 72 72 84 228 0 485 4
20 Valenta Milan 1957 00949 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 6 119 119 238 1 81 85 79 245 5 483 6
21 Nedělka František 1953 17904 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 15 123 131 254 1 72 77 77 226 1 480 2
22 Machka Vladislav 1969 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 25 134 122 256 5 76 60 85 221 0 477 5
23 Dušek Květoslav 1949 07740 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 8 132 120 252 3 67 73 71 211 0 463 3
24 Kopecký Josef 1937 33711 SSK 0712 SOŠ Pardubice 19 115 122 237 0 80 69 56 205 1 442 1
25 Jindra Jiří 1963 39694 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 24 124 121 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 0

SSK	Chotěboř
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Výsledková listina 
DUBNOVÁ OTOČKA 13.4.2019 - disciplína VP 30+30
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB St.č. M 1 M 2 CELKEM C O 1 O 2 O 3 CELKEM C M+O C

1 Smaženka František 1977 32737 SSK 0030 Nové Město na Moravě21 144 144 288 7 97 95 96 288 6 576 13
2 Janda Štepán 1975 36498 SSK 0205 Mladá Boleslav 1 140 136 276 2 88 89 94 271 3 547 5
3 Král Evžen 1964 00981 SSK 0400 Polička 10 137 131 268 5 91 88 94 273 3 541 8
4 Široký Jan 1956 SSK 0039 Třešť 7 128 133 261 2 89 90 87 266 2 527 4
5 Hurt Jiří 1949 39008 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 11 134 122 256 1 78 89 87 254 1 510 2
6 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 14 131 131 262 3 84 88 74 246 0 508 3
7 Horáček Lukáš 1989 34575 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 5 132 132 264 2 91 89 61 241 2 505 4
8 Kříž Martin 1988 41628 SSK 0383 Batelov 4 133 130 263 4 86 79 76 241 2 504 6
9 Dušek Květoslav 1949 07740 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 8 136 131 267 2 73 76 77 226 2 493 4
10 Jelínek Antonín 1951 40374 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 3 134 135 269 3 90 46 83 219 4 488 7
11 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 13 122 129 251 0 81 78 76 235 0 486 0
12 Janda Martin 1977 39143 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 22 128 110 238 2 75 78 84 237 0 475 2
13 Lanc Jiří 1953 40154 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 12 133 135 268 5 69 81 43 193 2 461 7
14 Nedělka František 1953 17904 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 15 111 123 234 1 78 63 81 222 0 456 1
15 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 126 121 247 2 39 66 60 165 1 412 3
16 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 9 104 117 221 1 50 22 62 134 1 355 2
17 Šidlák Miroslav 1956 34735 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 20 117 125 242 2 0 0 0 0 0 242 2

SSK	Chotěboř
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